Hallenbelegungsplan

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

von

15.15
16.30
18.00
20.00

16.15
18.30
19.45

17.00
19.00
20.00

16.15
17.15
19.00
20.00

9.15
15.00
16.00
17.00

bis
16.15
18.00

20.00
21.45

18.15
19.30
21.45

18.45
20.00
21.45

17.15
18.45
20.00
21.00

10.15
16.00
17.00
19.30

was:

KiGa-Kinder-Turnen
Schulkinder-Turnen
Frisbee Jugend
Volleyball

Fussball Jugend
Zumba ®
Tischtennis Aktive

Fussball Jugend
Skiclub
Volleyball

Rheumaliga
Fussball Jugend
Damengymnastik

JederMann Gymnastik

Pluspunkt Gesundheit

Eltern-Kind-Turnen
Zumba ®
Frisbee Jugend

Blau = Extern
Rot = Kinder / Jugend
Schwarz = Erwachsene

[MASSENBACH

07

1907

Ab 4 Jahre
Schulkinder

Damen

Erwachsene

Erwachsene

Damen

Kurs

Kinder

Stand: Oktober 2022



